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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS  

Country Name of Member Email 

Australia Robert E. WARD (Vice Chair) Robert.Ward@hydro.gov.au 

Canada Michel POULIN 
Don VACHON 

PoulinM@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 
VachonDon@DFO-MPO.GC.CA  

Chile Juan CUNEO 
Gonzalo VALLEJOS C.  

jcuneo@shoa.cl  
gvallejos@shoa.cl 

China  ZHANG Tiejun 
YE Yin 

tjhjjhzx@public.bta.net.cn 
tjhjjhzx@public.bta.net.cn  

Denmark (KMS) Ole BERG (Chair) 
Carsten RIISE-JENSEN  

olb@kms.dk 
Cr@kms.dk  

Finland Juha KORHONEN Juha.Korhonen@fma.fi 

France Alain FOURGASSIE Alain.Fourgassie@shom.fr 

Germany Mathias JONAS (C&SMWG Chair) 
Johannes MELLES (SNPWG Chair) 

Mathias.Jonas@bsh.de 
Johannes.Melles@bsh.de 

Greece Alexis HADJIANTONIOU dcd@hnhs.gr 

Italy Massimiliano NANNINI nanninim@marina.difesa.it  

Japan Toru Kajimura Tooru-kajimura@kaiho.mlit.go.jp  

Korea (Rep. of) Won-kyung KIM 
Jae-young ROH 
Sang-hyun SUH 
Kyoung-hun LEE 

wkkjm@nori.go.kr 
nohjy@nori.go.kr 
shsuh@kriso.re.kr 
ikhun@kesti.co.kr 

Netherlands Erwin WORMGOOR info@hydro.nl 

New Zealand Michael FARRELL mfarrell@linz.govt.nz  

Norway Robert SANDVIK Robert.Sandvik@primar.org 

Portugal António Martins PINHEIRO ceno@hidrografico.pt  

Sweden Goran NORDSTROM 
Patrik WIBERG 

Goran.Nordstrom@sjofartsverket.se  
Patrik.Wiberg@sjofartsverket.se  

UK Peter JONES (CSPCWG Chair) 
Barrie GREENSLADE 
Chris SMITH 

Peter.Jones@ukho.gov.uk 
Barrie.Greenslade@ukho.gov.uk  
Chris.Smith@ukho.gov.uk 

USA (NGA) Chris ANDREASEN andreasenc@nga.mil  

USA (NOAA) Roger PARSONS 
Dave ENABNIT 
Michael BROWN (TSMAD Chair) 

Roger.L.Parsons@noaa.gov  
Dave.Enabnit@noaa.gov  
Mike.Brown@noaa.gov  



Country Name of Member Email 

USA (NOO) Max VAN NORDEN VannordenM@navo.navy.mil 

USA (USCG) Jim RADICE  jradice@navcen.uscg.mil  

USA (ACOE) Tony NILES Anthony.R.Niles@erdc.usace.army.mil 
 

 
 

 
 

IHB Name Email 
 Kenneth BARBOR (IHB Director) 

Michel HUET (Secretary ) 
kbarbor@ihb.mc 
mhuet@ihb.mc 

Observers Name 
 

Email 

CIRM & IEC  Michael RAMBAUT  mr@cirm.org 
CIRM Tor SVANES svanes@c-map.no  
ICCL George ARTS artsg@attglobal.net  
OEF & HGMIO Lee ALEXANDER (HGMIO Chair) Lee.Alexander@unh.edu 
PRIMAR - Stavanger Robert SANDVIK (DPSWG Chair) Robert.Sandvik@primar.org 
RTCM Fred GANJON fganjon@starpower.net  


